
  
 

Ballroom and Sequence, Country Line Dance, Rock‘n‘Roll, and Bingo 

Hiam is a friendly social club with an excellent dance floor, licensed bar, wheelchair access, free 

WiFi, a raffle at every dance, and ample free parking. Doors open at 1:00 p.m. for tea dances, and 

at 7:00 p.m. for evening dances unless otherwise stated. 

November 2024 

 Notice for Members: Club AGM Sunday 24th November 2024 2pm  

December 2024 
Sunday 1st Dec: Tea dance Paul Hadley 2pm-5pm 
Saturday 7th Dec: Country Line Dance Kelly McCall plus DJ Rick and Chris 
Saturday 14th Dec: Rock & Roll Thee Unnamed plus DJ The Professor. 
Friday 20th Dec: Country Line Dance Nikky Napier. 

…  December to be continued ... 

Contacts: Club Chair: Sharon 01353 688567. Ballroom: Yvonne 01223 357642. Line Dance: Wendy 01353 86017     
Rock'n'Roll: Michèle 01760 338894 or 07717 259523. Bingo: Norma 01353 661698 

Saturday 2nd Nov 

 
Country Line Dance 

Cliff Weston 
& DJ Rick & Chris 

 
Sunday 3rd Nov 

 
Tea dance 
Gary Cole 
2pm-5pm 

 

Friday November 29th 

 

Charity Prize Bingo in aid of  
East Anglia Air Ambulance 

Doors open 7pm; Eyes Down 7:30pm 

Entrance: free, (under 16’s must be accompanied) 

Contact:  Norma 01353 661698 

 

Vacancy: Hiam Sports and Social Club has a 
vacancy for part time bar staff for one or two 

evening or afternoon sessions per week. If 
you are interested, please telephone Sharon 

on 01353 688567 
 

Wednesdays 7:45pm

 
Line Dance Classes 

Rick and Chris 

Thursdays at 2pm 

 
Tea Dance (CDs) 

Amanda and Richard  

Thursdays 

 
Eyes down 8pm 

Saturday 9th Nov 

 
Rock & Roll 

Dave Bs Good 
Rockin Tonite & D.J 

support 

Friday 15th Nov 

 
Line Dance Disco 

Marion 

Saturday 16th Nov 

 
Ballroom/Sequence 

David Last 
7:30-10:30pm 

Saturday 23rd Nov 

 
Ballroom/Sequence 

Chris Powell 
7:30-10:30pm 

Saturday 30th Nov  

 
Country Singer 
Georgia Nevada 

Traditional and Modern 
Music (also Irish Bingo) 


